
Pos 

 

1 

 

AI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

AIX 

1 

 

GTS1 

1 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

GTSU 

1 

2 

 

NP01 

1 

 

SE30 

1 

No. 

44 

99 

76 

70 

95 

814 

168 

113 

77AI 

66 

151 

15 

87 

25 

16 

90 

28 

0 

8 

51 

100 

Name 

Dennis Ramsey 

Eduardo Rodriguez 

Marcos Rodriguez 

Pat Wehmeyer 

Billy Griffin 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Frank Perdomo 

Bruce Byerly 

Reginald Dodd 

Clarice Lee 

Jeronimo Esteve 

Aaron Nash 

Rokket Horton 

John Allen 

Robert Cohen 

Ira Rosner 

Randy Mueller 

Michael Camus 

Tom Hahn 

Scott McKay 

Class 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AIX 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTSU 

GTSU 

NP01 

SE30 

Laps 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

13.726 

14.690 

18.259 

23.125 

35.521 

36.532 

2 Laps 

1.855 

18.482 

36.038 

6 Laps 

53.936 

Total Tm 

10:12.860 

18:43.436 

18:57.162 

18:58.126 

19:01.695 

19:06.561 

19:18.957 

19:19.968 

13:58.285 

19:18.189 

18:21.594 

18:55.991 

18:57.846 

18:13.805 

18:32.287 

18:49.843 

3:41.296 

17:19.890 

18:13.826 

18:51.431 

17:43.958 

Best Tm 

2:45.520 

2:24.910 

2:27.162 

2:25.831 

2:25.312 

2:28.403 

2:30.448 

2:29.308 

2:26.916 

2:29.856 

2:44.846 

2:29.839 

2:30.974 

2:23.213 

2:26.949 

2:24.365 

2:14.127 

2:21.323 

2:27.950 

2:39.378 

Wave Class # 
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Margin of Victory 

3.633 

Avg. Speed 

77.957 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.685 

Best Speed 

100.714 

Best Lap by 

71 - Terry Mathis 
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

SI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

ST1 

1 

2 

 

ST2 

1 

 

ST3 

1 

2 

 

SU 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

12 

121 

30 

10 

09 

91 

21 

29 

123 

56 

14 

27SI 

24 

169 

32 

115 

121 

111 

241 

71 

11 

18 

22 

84 

121 

27 

77 

Name 

Carlos Mendez 

Curtis Buxton 

Scott Knott 

Jason Greene 

Eric Schmidt 

Juan Lopez 

David Wilsey 

Diego Gonzales 

Carmine Pace 

Chris Moons 

Jim Gee 

GT Meyer 

Alex Acosta 

Mark Gibbons 

Jim Platis 

Derik Royal 

Kevin Farrell 

Gale Corley 

Manny Platis 

Terry Mathis 

Marko Radisic 

Ken Mantovani 

Mark Burt 

Shandelle Leonard 

Dmitri Goliakov 

Frank Hindman 

Howard Jacobs 

Class 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ST1 

ST1 

ST2 

ST3 

ST3 

SU 

SU 

SU 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.587 

6.558 

18.996 

19.556 

38.965 

41.485 

55.347 

56.086 

2.595 

9.348 

9.957 

0.361 

5.406 

12.011 

15.792 

16.220 

26.763 

3.790 

4 Laps 

40.987 

1:44.855 

Total Tm 

17:45.545 

17:50.516 

18:02.954 

18:03.514 

18:22.923 

18:25.443 

18:39.305 

18:40.044 

19:35.393 

19:37.988 

19:44.741 

19:45.350 

18:01.505 

18:01.866 

18:06.911 

18:13.516 

18:17.297 

18:17.725 

18:28.268 

17:34.728 

17:38.518 

19:21.289 

18:21.993 

9:29.940 

17:16.257 

17:57.244 

19:01.112 

Best Tm 

2:39.322 

2:41.486 

2:44.143 

2:42.841 

2:45.301 

2:44.031 

2:50.630 

2:51.024 

2:33.242 

2:33.202 

2:33.868 

2:33.836 

2:41.608 

2:41.700 

2:42.216 

2:43.901 

2:42.664 

2:43.270 

2:46.113 

2:13.685 

2:16.396 

2:31.042 

2:23.827 

2:45.756 

2:14.751 

2:19.288 

2:29.288 

Wave Class # 
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Margin of Victory 

3.633 

Avg. Speed 

77.957 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.685 

Best Speed 

100.714 

Best Lap by 

71 - Terry Mathis 
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Pos 

4 

 

TR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

211 

314 

155 

58 

Name 

Steve Dawes 

Gary Tinker 

Mike Rea 

Rick Fergusson 

Sean St John 

Class 

SU 

TR 

TR 

TR 

TR 

Laps 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1 Lap 

7.276 

18.053 

47.561 

Total Tm 

17:19.095 

18:42.252 

18:49.528 

19:00.305 

19:29.813 

Best Tm 

2:35.663 

2:27.759 

2:28.349 

2:30.240 

2:35.657 

Wave Class # 
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Margin of Victory 

3.633 

Avg. Speed 

77.957 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.685 

Best Speed 

100.714 

Best Lap by 

71 - Terry Mathis 
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